Referentis LED Union PS5
Metto kg Netto kg/m® | Cumulatief Nettokg | Mettokg/m® | Cumulatief
Week 2 6,86 0,52 0,52 86,85 0,68 0,68
Week 3 124,00 0,57 1,43 128,00 1,00 1,68
Week 4 39,50 0,78 2,27 195,00 1,52 3,20
Week 5 140,95 1,10 3,37 176,82 1,38 458
Week & 136,40 1,07 444 180,80 141 6,00
Week 7 156,80 1,23 5,66 156,60 1,22 7,22
Week 8 146,80 1,15 6,81 133,20 1,04 8,26
Week 9 181,44 1,42 822 212 44 1,66 9,32
Week 10 152,37 1,19 9,41 154,54 1,21 11,13
Week 11 161,30 1,26 10,68 240,00 1,88 13,00
Week 12 119,26 0,53 11,61 226,12 1,77 14,77
Week 13 321,37 2,52 14,12 423,07 3,31 18,08
Week 14 147,40 1,15 15,27 208,80 1,62 19,69
Week 15 182,23 142 16,70 226,92 1,77 21,46
Week 16 204,15 1,59 18,239 193,60 1,56 23,02
Week 17 324,41 2,53 20,83 464,20 3,63 26,65
Week 18 213,22 1,57 22,49 275,20 2,18 28,83
Week 19 343,46 2,68 25,18 285,47 2,23 31,06
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Referantia LED Unian PS5




